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I Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024
Pirot, 9/11/2024

Disciplina 16 Ženski, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
09/11/2024 - 14:47 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Pionirke 2013-2012 god. (11-12 god.)

1. RALEVIC, Nina 12 Crnica 1:18.05 332
50m: 36.53 36.53 100m: 1:18.05 41.52

2. RADOJKOVIC, Petra 12 Orka 034 1:23.38 272
50m: 38.63 38.63 100m: 1:23.38 44.75

3. MANIC, Sofija 13 Napredak 1:25.61 251
50m: 39.68 39.68 100m: 1:25.61 45.93

4. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 1:28.84 225
50m: 42.34 42.34 100m: 1:28.84 46.50

5. DUVNJAK, Petra 12 Napredak 1:31.05 209
50m: 42.63 42.63 100m: 1:31.05 48.42

6. DOBRIC, Iskra 12 Leskovac 1:33.83 191
50m: 42.99 42.99 100m: 1:33.83 50.84

7. DJORDJEVIC, Milica 12 Orka 034 1:34.55 186
50m: 42.68 42.68 100m: 1:34.55 51.87

8. VUCKOVIC, Sofija 13 Sveti Nikola 1:42.53 146
50m: 48.35 48.35 100m: 1:42.53 54.18

9. JANKOVIC, Sara 13 Rasina 1:43.64 141
50m: 46.20 46.20 100m: 1:43.64 57.44

10. PAVLOVIC, Masa 13 Orka 034 1:47.92 125
50m: 47.46 47.46 100m: 1:47.92 1:00.46

11. VUKOVIC, Dunja 13 Leskovac 1:52.43 111
50m: 48.68 48.68 100m: 1:52.43 1:03.75

12. SIMONOVIC, Nikolija 13 Naisus 1:52.67 110
50m: 50.55 50.55 100m: 1:52.67 1:02.12

DSQ MAKSIMOVIC, Nikolina 12 Leskovac

Kadetkinje 2011-2010 god. (13-14 god.)

1. RADOJKOVIC, Hana 11 Crnica 1:11.92 424
50m: 34.07 34.07 100m: 1:11.92 37.85

2. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 1:12.82 408
50m: 34.63 34.63 100m: 1:12.82 38.19

3. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 1:19.84 310
50m: 34.10 34.10 100m: 1:19.84 45.74

4. PERMETI, Gala 11 Nis 2005 1:20.22 305
50m: 37.04 37.04 100m: 1:20.22 43.18

5. JEVDJOVIC, Dunja 10 Rasina 1:33.92 190
50m: 41.86 41.86 100m: 1:33.92 52.06

6. TAMBURIC, Sanja 11 Rasina 1:40.25 156
50m: 43.28 43.28 100m: 1:40.25 56.97
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I Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024
Pirot, 9/11/2024

Disciplina 16, Ženski, 100m Delfin/Fly

Mladje Juniorike2009-2008 god. (15-16 god.)

1. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 1:09.21 476
50m: 32.91 32.91 100m: 1:09.21 36.30

2. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 1:09.79 464
50m: 32.65 32.65 100m: 1:09.79 37.14

3. MARKOVIC, Masa 09 Pirat 1:11.98 423
50m: 33.34 33.34 100m: 1:11.98 38.64

4. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Dubocica 1:15.39 368
50m: 34.72 34.72 100m: 1:15.39 40.67

Starije Juniorke 2007-2006 god. (17-18 god.)

1. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 1:08.14 499
50m: 31.85 31.85 100m: 1:08.14 36.29

2. MADIC, Jelena 07 Pk Sveti Sava 1:37.95 168
50m: 43.73 43.73 100m: 1:37.95 54.22

Otvoreno

1. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 1:08.14 499
50m: 31.85 31.85 100m: 1:08.14 36.29

2. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 1:09.21 476
50m: 32.91 32.91 100m: 1:09.21 36.30

3. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 1:09.79 464
50m: 32.65 32.65 100m: 1:09.79 37.14

4. RADOJKOVIC, Hana 11 Crnica 1:11.92 424
50m: 34.07 34.07 100m: 1:11.92 37.85

5. MARKOVIC, Masa 09 Pirat 1:11.98 423
50m: 33.34 33.34 100m: 1:11.98 38.64

6. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 1:12.82 408
50m: 34.63 34.63 100m: 1:12.82 38.19

7. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Dubocica 1:15.39 368
50m: 34.72 34.72 100m: 1:15.39 40.67

8. RALEVIC, Nina 12 Crnica 1:18.05 332
50m: 36.53 36.53 100m: 1:18.05 41.52

9. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 1:19.84 310
50m: 34.10 34.10 100m: 1:19.84 45.74

10. PERMETI, Gala 11 Nis 2005 1:20.22 305
50m: 37.04 37.04 100m: 1:20.22 43.18

11. RADOJKOVIC, Petra 12 Orka 034 1:23.38 272
50m: 38.63 38.63 100m: 1:23.38 44.75

12. MANIC, Sofija 13 Napredak 1:25.61 251
50m: 39.68 39.68 100m: 1:25.61 45.93

13. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 1:28.84 225
50m: 42.34 42.34 100m: 1:28.84 46.50
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I Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024
Pirot, 9/11/2024

Disciplina 16, Ženski, 100m Delfin/Fly, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14. DUVNJAK, Petra 12 Napredak 1:31.05 209
50m: 42.63 42.63 100m: 1:31.05 48.42

15. DOBRIC, Iskra 12 Leskovac 1:33.83 191
50m: 42.99 42.99 100m: 1:33.83 50.84

16. JEVDJOVIC, Dunja 10 Rasina 1:33.92 190
50m: 41.86 41.86 100m: 1:33.92 52.06

17. DJORDJEVIC, Milica 12 Orka 034 1:34.55 186
50m: 42.68 42.68 100m: 1:34.55 51.87

18. MADIC, Jelena 07 Pk Sveti Sava 1:37.95 168
50m: 43.73 43.73 100m: 1:37.95 54.22

19. TAMBURIC, Sanja 11 Rasina 1:40.25 156
50m: 43.28 43.28 100m: 1:40.25 56.97

20. VUCKOVIC, Sofija 13 Sveti Nikola 1:42.53 146
50m: 48.35 48.35 100m: 1:42.53 54.18

21. JANKOVIC, Sara 13 Rasina 1:43.64 141
50m: 46.20 46.20 100m: 1:43.64 57.44

22. PAVLOVIC, Masa 13 Orka 034 1:47.92 125
50m: 47.46 47.46 100m: 1:47.92 1:00.46

23. VUKOVIC, Dunja 13 Leskovac 1:52.43 111
50m: 48.68 48.68 100m: 1:52.43 1:03.75

24. SIMONOVIC, Nikolija 13 Naisus 1:52.67 110
50m: 50.55 50.55 100m: 1:52.67 1:02.12

DSQ MAKSIMOVIC, Nikolina 12 Leskovac

VK-EXH DIMITRIJEVIC, Natalija 12 Leskovac 2:01.67 87
50m: 53.61 53.61 100m: 2:01.67 1:08.06


